
ОБЩО 3-1 3-2а 3-2б 3-2в 3-2г 3-2д 3-2е 3-2ж 3-2з 3-2и 3-2к 3-3а 3-3б 3-4а 3-4б 3-4в 3-4г 3-4д 3-4е 3-4ж 3-5а 3-5б 3-5в 3-5г 3-6а 3-6б 3-6в 3-6г 3-6д 3-6е 3-6ж 3-6з 3-7а 3-7б 3-7в 3-8а 3-8б 3-8в 3-8г

ОБЩО 137 89 11 6 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 2 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Александър Желязков 2 2
2 Атанаска Китипова 6 5 1
3 Вера Цветкова 4 3 1
4 Веселин Пенгезов 6 4 1 1
5 Владимир Астарджиев 2 1 1
6 Виолета Магдалинчева 5 2 1 2
7 Величка Цанова 6 4 1 1
8 Весислава Иванова 1 1
9 Десислав Любомиров 9 3 2 1 1 2

10 Димитър Фикиин 5 4 1
11 Емилия Колева 10 9 1
12 Иван Стойчев 7 6 1
13 Иванка Шкодрова 8 3 4 1
14 Калинка Георгиева 9 5 1 1 1 1
15 Камен Иванов 3 2 1
16 Калин Калпакчиев 4 3 1
17 Карамфила Тодорова 9 6 1 1 1
18 Маргаритка Шербанова 6 2 3 1
19 Николай Джурковски 6 6
20 Петър Гунчев 6 2 1 1 1 1
21 Пламен Дацов 5 1 1 1 1 1
22 Светла Букова 4 4
23 Стефан Илиев 8 5 2 1
24 Доротея Кехайова 3 3
25 Стефан Милев 3 3
26 Мария Митева 0

27 Татяна Грозданова 0

№ 
по 

ред

СЪДИЯ
/име, презиме, 

фамилия/

1. За наказателни дела: НОХД, НЧХ и ЧНД 

РЕШЕНИЯ

ИНДЕКСИ

Приложение № 2



ОБЩО 3-1 3-2а 3-2б 3-2в 3-2г 3-2д 3-2е 3-2ж 3-2з 3-2и 3-2к 3-3а 3-3б 3-4а 3-4б 3-4в 3-4г 3-4д 3-4е 3-4ж 3-5а 3-5б 3-5в 3-5г 3-6а 3-6б 3-6в 3-6г 3-6д 3-6е 3-6ж 3-6з 3-7а 3-7б 3-7в 3-8а 3-8б 3-8в 3-8г

ОБЩО 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Александър Желязков 0

2 Атанаска Китипова 0

3 Вера Цветкова 0

4 Веселин Пенгезов 0

5 Владимир Астарджиев 0

6 Виолета Магдалинчева 0

7 Величка Цанова 0

8 Весислава Иванова 0

9 Десислав Любомиров 0

10 Димитър Фикиин 0

11 Емилия Колева 0

12 Иван Стойчев 0

13 Иванка Шкодрова 4 3 1
14 Калинка Георгиева 0

15 Камен Иванов 0

16 Калин Калпакчиев 1 1
17 Карамфила Тодорова 0

18 Маргаритка Шербанова 0

19 Николай Джурковски 0

20 Петър Гунчев 0

21 Пламен Дацов 0

22 Светла Букова 0

23 Стефан Илиев 0

24 Доротея Кехайова 0

25 Стефан Милев 0

26 Мария Митева 0

27 Татяна Грозданова 2 2

№ 
по 

ред

СЪДИЯ
/име, презиме, 

фамилия/

1. За наказателни дела: НОХД, НЧХ и ЧНД 

ОПРЕДЕЛЕНИЯ

ИНДЕКСИ


